

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H130001065173)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

TQ:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name Account Number		EMPIRE CORPORATE	KIT	COMPANY
Phone Fax Number	:	(305)634-3694 (305)633-9696		

LLC DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL **GENI LLC**

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

MAY 1 4 2013

T. LIS YPTON

3026333668

3 HAY 13 AM 7:

 \mathbf{v}

850-617-6381



May 13, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

GENI LLC 10275 COLLINS AVENUE #1027 BAL HARBOR, FL 33154

SUBJECT: GENI LLC REF: L08000065224

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document must be signed by the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution or the revocation when filing articles of revocation of dissolution.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Bampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

FAX Aud. #: H13000106517 Letter Number: \$13A00011719

RECEIVED MAY 13 PH 3

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

M13000106517.

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The name of a limited liability co GENI LLC	mpany is	اس پ ر است میں اور میں اور	ដ
2. The Articles of Organization were t LO8000065224	(Iled on 07/07/2008	and assigned document number	MAY 13
. The date the dissolution was approv	red: 05/31/2013		AM
A description of occurrence that res 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 60 100 % of members agreed to	ulted in the limited liability compa 8.441 on back cover letter).		7: 47
CHECK ONE:	-1.70		
-OR- "	-	npany have been paid or discharged. Ind liabilities pursuant to s. 608,4421	
and a surface of the state of the type			
All remaining property and assets har rights and interests.	ave been distributed smong ha mer	nbers in accordance with their respective	
rights and interests.	ave been distri buted emony its mer	nbers in accordance with their respective	
tights and inserers. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending a -OR-	gains the company in any court	udgment, order or decree which may be	
inghts and intérents. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending a OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR-	egains: the company in any court n made for the astisfaction of any j ding suit		
ights and interests. CRECK ONE: There are no suits pending a -OR- CR- CR- CR- CR- CR- CR- CR- C	egains: the company in any court n made for the astisfaction of any j ding suit	udgement, order or decree which may be	
ights and interests. CRECK ONE: There are no suits pending a -OR- D Adequate provision has bee entered against it in any pen- matrix of the members having the sam	egains: the company in any court n made for the astisfaction of any j ding suit	udgement, order or denice which may be	
tights and inserers. CHECK ONE: There are no saits pending a OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR-	egains: the company in any court n made for the astisfaction of any j ding suit	udgement, order or denice which may be	
tights and inserers. CHECK ONE: There are no saits pending a OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR- OR-	egains: the company in any court n made for the astisfaction of any j ding suit	udgement, order or denice which may be	
ights and interests. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending a -OR- CAdequate provision has bee entered against it in any pen- marks of the members having the sam	egains: the company in any court n made for the astisfaction of any j ding suit	udgement, order or denice which may be	

.

a , 'a